
Age Class Name Days & Times

FIRST STAGE CLASSES $205

4 - 6 Paw Patrol Saturdays, 10:15 - 11:45am
Sundays, 10:15 - 11:45am

EXPLORE CLASSES: $205

6 - 9 How to Train Your Dragon Sundays, 2:45 - 4:15pm

PERFORMANCE 101 CLASSES: $205

7-10 Performance 101 Sundays, 12:30 - 2pm

PERFORMANCE CLASSES: $290

8 - 11 Cinderella Saturdays, 10am - 12pm
Sundays, 12:15 - 2:15pm

8 - 11 Monsters Inc. Saturdays, 2:30 - 4:30pm
Sundays, 2:30 - 4:30pm

10 - 14 Jumanji: Welcome to the Jungle -
Playlab Saturdays, 12:15 - 2:15pm

10 - 14 High School Musical Sunday, 10am - 12pm

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL     SPRING 2025 

spring classes (term 3)
Downtown Portland: February 15 - April 13

The Judy, 1000 SW Broadway

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG     CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG     503-222-2190



Age Class Name Days & Times

FIRST STAGE CLASSES $205

4 - 6 Paw Patrol Saturdays, 10:15 - 11:45am

EXPLORE CLASSES $205

6 - 9 How to Train Your Dragon Saturdays, 2:45 - 4:15pm

PERFORMANCE 101 CLASSES: $205

7 - 10 Performance 101 Saturdays, 12:30 - 2pm

PERFORMANCE CLASSES: $290

8 - 11 Revolting Children Saturdays, 2:30 - 4:30pm

10 - 14 Decendents Saturdays, 12:15 - 2:15pm

spring classes (term 3)
SE Portland: February 15 - April 5
Trinity United Methodist Church

3915 SE Steele Street

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL     SPRING 2025 

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG     CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG     503-222-2190



Age Class Name Days & Times

FIRST STAGE CLASSES $205

4 - 6 Paw Patrol Sundays, 10:15 - 11:45am

EXPLORE CLASSES: $205

6 - 9 How to Train Your Dragon Sundays, 2:45 - 4:15pm

PERFORMANCE 101: $205

7 -10 Performance 101 Sundays, 12:30 - 2pm

PERFORMANCE CLASSES: $290

8 - 11 Tangled Sundays, 10am - 12pm

8 - 11 Sing! Sundays, 2:30 - 4:30pm

10 - 14 Jumanji: Welcome to the Jungle -
Playlab Sundays, 12:15 - 2:15pm

spring classes (term 3)
NE Portland: February 16 - April 13

Rose City Park Methodist
5830 NE Alameda Street

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL      SPRING 2025

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG     CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG     503-222-2190


